
Chicago Housing Authority

Event Number: 3019 Due Date: 5/5/21 Due Time:

Project Name:

Procurement Specialist: Specialist Email: 

Benford Protection Group
Halo Security Group, LLC

BID TABULATION

Allpoints Security & Detective, Inc.
Digby's Detective & Security Agency, Inc.

11:00 AM

Security for FIC Bank Building - Event 3019

Robin Towns rtowns@thecha.org

 TOTAL

$176,531.74
$196,940.24

$170,170.00
$170,170.00

VENDOR NAME

Star Security & Detective Agency, Inc. $137,445.00
$143,990.00
$145,180.00
$148,898.00

Page Security & Investigations, Inc
Moore Security, Inc.

Hands-Off Facilities Management Solutions, Inc.

Department of Procurement and Contracts
60 E. Van Buren | Chicago, IL 60605 | www.thecha.org
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